930004030
930004084
930004049
930004092
930004114
930004067
930004071
930004031
930004056
930004097
930004098
930004041
930004093
930004046
930004099
930004018
930004059
930004117
930004078
930004057
930004090
930004072
930004110
930004038
930004037
930004020
930004096
930004116
930004068
930004082
930004055
930004063
930004058
930004047
930004034
930004033
930004066
930004032
930004086
930004103

3D CONTRACTORS INC.

A & L JANITORIAL
AEROPARTS ENTERPRISES
AGUA MANIA CENTRAL

Al BILLING, LLC

AIR CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.
AMA COMPUTER SUPPLY
AMARETTO ENTERPRISES INC.
ARCADE CURVES ROOFING
ARTIFICIAL GRASS INC.

ATC SEQUOIA LLC

BENRICH SERVICE COMPANY
BOCKMAN'S SHADES & SHUTTERS
BORAL ROOFING LLC
BRADBURY, INC.

BRIGHT PLANET SOLAR

CALIFORNIA CUSTOM ENTRANCE SYSTEMS, INC.

CALIFORNIA ENERGY SOLUTIONS
CARLEON REPAIR SERVICES

CJR BUILDERS, INC.

COFFEE BEAN & TEA LEAF #392

COVA CONSTRUCTION, INC.

DANIEL'S RIDESHARING ENTERPRISE LLC
DANK TANK CONTAINERS

DD BUILD CONSTRUCTION INC.

ELITE NAILS & SPA

EPITOME PREMIUM BLENDS

FALCON CREST, LLC

FLOOR PLANS

FORWARD WELLNESS, INC.

FOSHAY ELECTRIC CO INC.

FX SIGNS

GARRETT J GENTRY GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC.
GLOBAL METAL COMPONENTS CORP.

GO WATER HEATER INC

GOOD HANDS ACUPUNCTURE

GUY YOCOM CONSTRUCTION, INC.
HENRY PAINTING

IHC PLACENTIA LLC

JAMISON HEATING & COOLING SERVICES

5/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
5/31/2019
12/31/2018
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
6/30/2019
12/31/2018
5/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
6/30/2019
12/31/2018
5/31/2019
12/31/2018
5/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
5/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
5/31/2019
6/30/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
12/31/2018
5/31/2019
6/30/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019

6559 FERGUSON DR

5018 N MAYWOOD AVE

1430 EVANS LN

1024 MAERTZWEILER DR

2139 MIGNON WAY

1940 S GROVE AVE

169 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
26047 MISSION RD

9545 ALTA LOMA DR

14182 CENTRAL AVE UNIT B
201 N BRADFORD AVE

3190 AIRPORT LOOP DR STE G
1002 N TUSTIN AVE

721 & 731 MONROE WAY

1150 LAS BRISAS PL

5AST

1040 N BATAVIA STUNIT C
21722 VERNE AVE

924 LA PAZRD

22343 LA PALMA AVE STE 110
1188 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
4780 W MISSION BLVD STE 108
125 S MELROSE ST UNIT A
1524 CYRUS LN

23192 ALCALDE DR #A

1418 N KRAEMER BLVD

187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE #D
1830 ALLEGHENY AVE

4091 E LAPALMA AVE STE T

1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 202

1555 LAUREL BAY LN

12155 MAGNOLIA AVE #11A

1297 W 9TH ST

670 S JEFFERSON ST SUITE E
6635 FLORENCE AVE UNIT 204
151 N KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 115

3299 HORSELESS CARRIAGE RD STEH

870 RAINWATER CT
600-660 S PLACENTIA AVE
2481 SANTA YSABEL AVE

COMMERCE, CA 90022-5413
LOS ANGELES, CA 90041-2002
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7235
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5290
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1607
ONTARIO, CA 91761-5615
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6922
LOMA LINDA, CA 92354-6506
ALTA LOMA, CA 91737-3648
CHINO, CA 91710-5765
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5650
COSTA MESA, CA 92626-3408
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1724
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6643
AUBURN, MA 01581

ORANGE, CA 92867-5530
HAWAIIAN GARDENS, CA 90716
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4228
YORBA LINDA, CA 92887-3821
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
ONTARIO, CA 91762-4404
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5984
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7468
LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653-1451
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2607
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1703
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728
SAN DIEGO, CA 92154-7715
RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-4967
UPLAND, CA 91786-5706
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6638
BELL GARDENS, CA 90201
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002
NORCO, CA 92860-3604
WALNUT, CA 91789-1426
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
FULLERTON, CA 92831-4325

(323) 714-5886
(323) 336-4214

468-0299
786-4230
727-7744
825-0797

(949
(909
(323
(888

NN NN

(855) 403-6600
(781) 926-4744
(714) 241-0284

(714) 579-2018
(714) 961-8888
(888) 997-4469
(714) 289-1337
(562) 366-4366

(714) 572-2600
(310) 237-2326
(909) 545-6445
(760) 625-2474

(949) 257-5930

(562) 310-2603
(714) 237-7376
(800) 701-0937
(858) 277-7676
(951) 689-0270
(909) 693-3391
(714) 646-9915
(562) 348-5027

(951) 284-3456

(909) 986-7577
(714) 397-4132



930004023
930004080
930004112
930004061
930004024
930004077
930004089
930004079
930004026
930004039
930004085
930004088
930004019
930004073
930004025
930004045
930004042
930004113
930004076
930004048
930004027
930004104
930004100
930004035
930004101
930004094
930004108
930004053
930004028
930004029
930004087
930004081
930004109
930004111
930004043
930004115
930004074
930004062
930004091
930004040
930004051

JDW INVESTMENTS, LLC

JTS GLASS AND MIRROR

JUDI AHAVAH DEL BOURGO
LADERA ACUPUNCTURE CLINIC
LAKEVIEW PATIO COVERS

LENNOX NATIONAL ACCOUNT SERVICES INC.

MAC EACHERN COMPANY

MASS DEVELOPMENT INC

MCR DEMO

MERCADO ELECTRIC

MOMENTUM HEALTH & WELLNESS
MOORE PARTS SOURCE

MPS CONSTRUCTION

NAPSAC SPORTS APPAREL URBAN GEAR
NATURAL ENERGY

NEO ROOFING INC.

OLIVA ENTERPRISES, LLC

ONE WAY PAINTING, INC.

ORANGE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.
PACIFIC CREST ROOFING

PETROCHEM MATERIALS INNOVATION, LLC
PMA BARBER STUDIO

POWER SOURCE ELECTRIC

PRIME CONSTRUCTION INC.

PRO FINISH PLUMBING

PROCOATING INC.

PROFESSIONAL PLUMBING SERVICES
PROUD TO GEEK

PURNICO INCORPORATED

PURPOSE PLUMBING INC.

QUALITY TILE & STONE

R. J. NOBLE COMPANY

RENE PASTOR ALVAREZ

RIBBONS & DREAMS

ROSBETH EVELIN PERDOMO

S HOUSE CREATIONS

SADDLEBACK ROOFING, INC.

SEICO INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LTD.
SERVICE SOLUTION

SIMPLY INK

SO CAL SIGNS & GRAPHICS

12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
6/30/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
6/30/2019
12/31/2018
5/31/2019
12/31/2018
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
12/31/2018
6/30/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
12/31/2018
6/30/2019
5/31/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
12/31/2018
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
5/31/2019
12/31/2018
6/30/2019
12/31/2018
5/31/2019

1244 VENTANA LANE

428 MARYMONT AVE

918 MAGNOLIA AVE

151 N KRAEMER BLVD #115
9850 GARFIELD AVE #42

3511 NE 22ND AVE #300

7 CARDINAL AVE

11743 RAMONA AVE

614 E EDNA PL UNIT B

15644 CLARKGROVE ST

895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #103
700 VAN BUREN UNIT A

13871 DEODAR ST

628 MISSOURI AVE

801 INSPIRATION LN

1437 1/2 S BRONSON AVE
1318 CORBETT DR

2328 N BATAVIA ST SUITE 109
448 S MONTGOMERY WAY
25402 GALLUP CIR

4242 SANTA ANA ST

620 N ROSE DR #114

10700 JERSEY BLVD SUITE 200
1433 W LINDEN ST #J

2911 E MIRALOMA WAY UNIT B
8142 SAN JUAN AVE

1413 W KENNETH RD #135

230 E CHAPMAN AVE #C-07
2101 TRAYNOR AVE

1429 VIA CORTEZ

719 W CENTER ST

15505 E LINCOLN AVE

10864 SHARP AVE

2351 WYANDOTE AVE UNIT A
212 S KRAEMER BLVD #2701
640 SEPULVEDA PL

1645 W ORANGEWOOD AVE
200 N BRADFORD AVE SUITE K

23811 WASHINGTON AVE #C110-338

159 REAGAN DR
1109 E RAYMOND WAY

PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1820
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4421
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92646
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308
ALISO VIEJO, CA 92656-1790
CHINO, CA 91710-1656
COVINA, CA 91723-1312
HACIENDA HEIGHTS, CA 91745
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

SANTA ANA, CA 92705-7917
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6820
ESCONDIDO, CA 92025-7938
LOS ANGELES, CA 90019-4387
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4258
ORANGE, CA 92865-2026
ORANGE, CA 92868-4015
LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653-6128
SOUTH GATE, CA 90280-2557
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730
RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-6816
ANAHEIM, CA 92806

SOUTH GATE, CA 90280-2502
GLENDALE, CA 91201-1421
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4653
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2135
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3225
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5736
ORANGE, CA 92865-1015
MISSION HILLS, CA 91345
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1651
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6142
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4294
ORANGE, CA 92868-2008
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5646
MURRIETA, CA 92562-2267
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7436
ANAHEIM, CA 92801-1142

(714
(714
(845
(714

943-5070
469-2446
594-7441
716-9373

RN IS

(714) 381-3729
(949) 922-3057

(626) 838-5620
(714) 306-0798
(714) 325-6163
(714) 666-6688

(714) 371-5546
(760) 743-6400
(323) 371-0112
(714) 524-7704
(714) 744-9781
(714) 771-2814
(866) 595-9991
(760) 603-0961
(714) 686-1919
(909) 941-8777
(951) 686-0187
(714) 396-0801
(562) 755-5681
(818) 612-1071
(657) 226-0062
(714) 392-5677
(714) 353-9948

(714) 637-1550
(818) 268-5674

(657) 216-4870
(626) 679-8972
(714) 974-1000
(657) 444-2426
(951) 304-9961
(714) 225-7359
(714) 825-1384



930004107
930004083
930004021
930004065
930004075
930004052
930004022
930004054
930004102
930004036
930004069
930004106
930004044
930004060
930004070
930004095
930004050
930004105

SOLEIL AESTHETICS AND WELLNESS, INC.
SORRELLS LANDSCAPE SERVICE INC.

STELLAR ELECTRIC SERVICES
STRATEX SOLUTIONS, INC.
SUN COAST REMODELERS
SUPER BUILDERS

SUPERIOR FENCE INC

SWIFT DETAILING

T & G ROOFING AND SOLAR COMAPNY

T.A.K. ELECTRIC, INC.
T1 INNOVATIONS

TREE PROS, INC.

WHITE MECHANICAL INC.
WONIZM INC

XCEL PLUMBING

YOUNG WONDER GLOBAL, INC.

ZAKY MEDITTERANEAN GRILL
ZUNIGA POOL CONSTRUCTION

6/30/2019
6/30/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
12/31/2018
6/30/2019
5/31/2019
12/31/2018
6/30/2019
5/31/2019
12/31/2018
5/31/2019
12/31/2018
12/31/2018
6/30/2019

1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE #209
21100 FOXHOLLOW DR

5751 ROOSEVELT AVE

1938 N BATAVIA ST STE E
9159 CHESAPEAKE DR

7467 CRAWFORD PL

524 S CENTRAL PARK AVE W
250 S ROSE DR #79

153 N 10TH AVE

1654 ILLINOIS AVE STE 18
107 PREAKNESS DR

15077 LA PALMA DR

23601 RIDGE ROUTE DR STE B
2305 NATCHEZ AVE

944 CHEYENNE ST

670 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT A
194 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
5780 CEDAR ST

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-7912
SOUTH GATE, CA 90280-7839
ORANGE, CA 92865-4140

SAN DIEGO, CA 92123-1002
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91739
ANAHEIM, CA 92802-1416
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5328
UPLAND, CA 91786-5430
PERRIS, CA 92571-9376
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5534
CHINO, CA 91710-9615
LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1625
COSTA MESA, CA 92626
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
RIVERSIDE, CA 92509

(714) 725-7527

(714) 721-6389
(714) 456-9191
(858) 633-5633

(714
(657
(909
(951
(714
(909
(494
(415
(714
(626

931-7875
217-0697
931-3204
200-3650
356-3878
548-0033
716-8379
271-2709
331-2349
269-8385

NSNS ENRS BN IR NS SN ND N

(909) 561-6449



