

Account #	DBA	Expiration c	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930004030	3D CONTRACTORS INC.	5/31/2019	6559 FERGUSON DR	COMMERCE, CA 90022-5413	(323) 714-5886
930004084	A & L JANITORIAL	12/31/2018	5018 N MAYWOOD AVE	LOS ANGELES, CA 90041-2002	(323) 336-4214
930004049	AEROPARTS ENTERPRISES	12/31/2018	1430 EVANS LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7235	
930004092	AGUA MANIA CENTRAL	12/31/2018	1024 MAERTZWEILER DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5290	
930004114	AI BILLING, LLC	12/31/2018	2139 MIGNON WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1607	(949) 468-0299
930004067	AIR CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.	5/31/2019	1940 S GROVE AVE	ONTARIO, CA 91761-5615	(909) 786-4230
930004071	AMA COMPUTER SUPPLY	12/31/2018	169 W ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6922	(323) 727-7744
930004031	AMARETTO ENTERPRISES INC.	5/31/2019	26047 MISSION RD	LOMA LINDA, CA 92354-6506	(888) 825-0797
930004056	ARCADE CURVES ROOFING	5/31/2019	9545 ALTA LOMA DR	ALTA LOMA, CA 91737-3648	
930004097	ARTIFICIAL GRASS INC.	6/30/2019	14182 CENTRAL AVE UNIT B	CHINO, CA 91710-5765	(855) 403-6600
930004098	ATC SEQUOIA LLC	12/31/2018	201 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5650	(781) 926-4744
930004041	BENRICH SERVICE COMPANY	5/31/2019	3190 AIRPORT LOOP DR STE G	COSTA MESA, CA 92626-3408	(714) 241-0284
930004093	BOCKMAN'S SHADES & SHUTTERS	12/31/2018	1002 N TUSTIN AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1724	
930004046	BORAL ROOFING LLC	12/31/2018	721 & 731 MONROE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 579-2018
930004099	BRADBURY, INC.	12/31/2018	1150 LAS BRISAS PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6643	(714) 961-8888
930004018	BRIGHT PLANET SOLAR	5/31/2019	5 A ST	AUBURN, MA 01581	(888) 997-4469
930004059	CALIFORNIA CUSTOM ENTRANCE SYSTEMS, INC.	5/31/2019	1040 N BATAVIA ST UNIT C	ORANGE, CA 92867-5530	(714) 289-1337
930004117	CALIFORNIA ENERGY SOLUTIONS	6/30/2019	21722 VERNE AVE	HAWAIIAN GARDENS, CA 90716	(562) 366-4366
930004078	CARLEON REPAIR SERVICES	12/31/2018	924 LA PAZ RD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4228	
930004057	CJR BUILDERS, INC.	5/31/2019	22343 LA PALMA AVE STE 110	YORBA LINDA, CA 92887-3821	(714) 572-2600
930004090	COFFEE BEAN & TEA LEAF #392	12/31/2018	1188 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828	(310) 237-2326
930004072	COVA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	5/31/2019	4780 W MISSION BLVD STE 108	ONTARIO, CA 91762-4404	(909) 545-6445
930004110	DANIEL'S RIDESHARING ENTERPRISE LLC	12/31/2018	125 S MELROSE ST UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5984	(760) 625-2474
930004038	DANK TANK CONTAINERS	12/31/2018	1524 CYRUS LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7468	
930004037	DD BUILD CONSTRUCTION INC.	5/31/2019	23192 ALCALDE DR #A	LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653-1451	(949) 257-5930
930004020	ELITE NAILS & SPA	12/31/2018	1418 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	
930004096	EPITOME PREMIUM BLENDS	12/31/2018	187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE #D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932	
930004116	FALCON CREST, LLC	12/31/2018	1830 ALLEGHENY AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2607	(562) 310-2603
930004068	FLOOR PLANS	5/31/2019	4091 E LA PALMA AVE STE T	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1703	(714) 237-7376
930004082	FORWARD WELLNESS, INC.	6/30/2019	1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 202	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728	(800) 701-0937
930004055	FOSHAY ELECTRIC CO INC.	5/31/2019	1555 LAUREL BAY LN	SAN DIEGO, CA 92154-7715	(858) 277-7676
930004063	FX SIGNS	5/31/2019	12155 MAGNOLIA AVE #11A	RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-4967	(951) 689-0270
930004058	GARRETT J GENTRY GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC.	5/31/2019	1297 W 9TH ST	UPLAND, CA 91786-5706	(909) 693-3391
930004047	GLOBAL METAL COMPONENTS CORP.	12/31/2018	670 S JEFFERSON ST SUITE E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6638	(714) 646-9915
930004034	GO WATER HEATER INC	5/31/2019	6635 FLORENCE AVE UNIT 204	BELL GARDENS, CA 90201	(562) 348-5027
930004033	GOOD HANDS ACUPUNCTURE	6/30/2019	151 N KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 115	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002	
930004066	GUY YOCOM CONSTRUCTION, INC.	5/31/2019	3299 HORSELESS CARRIAGE RD STE H	NORCO, CA 92860-3604	(951) 284-3456
930004032	HENRY PAINTING	5/31/2019	870 RAINWATER CT	WALNUT, CA 91789-1426	
930004086	IHC PLACENTIA LLC	6/30/2019	600-660 S PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(909) 986-7577
930004103	JAMISON HEATING & COOLING SERVICES	6/30/2019	2481 SANTA YSABEL AVE	FULLERTON, CA 92831-4325	(714) 397-4132

930004023	JDW INVESTMENTS, LLC	12/31/2018	1244 VENTANA LANE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 943-5070
930004080	JTS GLASS AND MIRROR	12/31/2018	428 MARYMONT AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1820	(714) 469-2446
930004112	JUDI AHAVAH DEL BOURGO	12/31/2018	918 MAGNOLIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4421	(845) 594-7441
930004061	LADERA ACUPUNCTURE CLINIC	6/30/2019	151 N KRAEMER BLVD #115	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002	(714) 716-9373
930004024	LAKEVIEW PATIO COVERS	5/31/2019	9850 GARFIELD AVE #42	HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92646	
930004077	LENNOX NATIONAL ACCOUNT SERVICES INC.	5/31/2019	3511 NE 22ND AVE #300	FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308	(714) 381-3729
930004089	MAC EACHERN COMPANY	6/30/2019	7 CARDINAL AVE	ALISO VIEJO, CA 92656-1790	(949) 922-3057
930004079	MASS DEVELOPMENT INC	6/30/2019	11743 RAMONA AVE	CHINO, CA 91710-1656	
930004026	MCR DEMO	5/31/2019	614 E EDNA PL UNIT B	COVINA, CA 91723-1312	(626) 838-5620
930004039	MERCADO ELECTRIC	5/31/2019	15644 CLARKGROVE ST	HACIENDA HEIGHTS, CA 91745	(714) 306-0798
930004085	MOMENTUM HEALTH & WELLNESS	6/30/2019	895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #103	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695	(714) 325-6163
930004088	MOORE PARTS SOURCE	12/31/2018	700 VAN BUREN UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 666-6688
930004019	MPS CONSTRUCTION	5/31/2019	13871 DEODAR ST	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-7917	
930004073	NAPSAC SPORTS APPAREL URBAN GEAR	12/31/2018	628 MISSOURI AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6820	(714) 371-5546
930004025	NATURAL ENERGY	5/31/2019	801 INSPIRATION LN	ESCONDIDO, CA 92025-7938	(760) 743-6400
930004045	NEO ROOFING INC.	5/31/2019	1437 1/2 S BRONSON AVE	LOS ANGELES, CA 90019-4387	(323) 371-0112
930004042	OLIVA ENTERPRISES, LLC	12/31/2018	1318 CORBETT DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4258	(714) 524-7704
930004113	ONE WAY PAINTING, INC.	6/30/2019	2328 N BATAVIA ST SUITE 109	ORANGE, CA 92865-2026	(714) 744-9781
930004076	ORANGE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.	5/31/2019	448 S MONTGOMERY WAY	ORANGE, CA 92868-4015	(714) 771-2814
930004048	PACIFIC CREST ROOFING	5/31/2019	25402 GALLUP CIR	LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653-6128	(866) 595-9991
930004027	PETROCHEM MATERIALS INNOVATION, LLC	5/31/2019	4242 SANTA ANA ST	SOUTH GATE, CA 90280-2557	(760) 603-0961
930004104	PMA BARBER STUDIO	12/31/2018	620 N ROSE DR #114	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	(714) 686-1919
930004100	POWER SOURCE ELECTRIC	6/30/2019	10700 JERSEY BLVD SUITE 200	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730	(909) 941-8777
930004035	PRIME CONSTRUCTION INC.	5/31/2019	1433 W LINDEN ST #J	RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-6816	(951) 686-0187
930004101	PRO FINISH PLUMBING	6/30/2019	2911 E MIRALOMA WAY UNIT B	ANAHEIM, CA 92806	(714) 396-0801
930004094	PROCOATING INC.	6/30/2019	8142 SAN JUAN AVE	SOUTH GATE, CA 90280-2502	(562) 755-5681
930004108	PROFESSIONAL PLUMBING SERVICES	6/30/2019	1413 W KENNETH RD #135	GLENDALE, CA 91201-1421	(818) 612-1071
930004053	PROUD TO GEEK	12/31/2018	230 E CHAPMAN AVE #C-07	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4653	(657) 226-0062
930004028	PURNICO INCORPORATED	5/31/2019	2101 TRAYNOR AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2135	(714) 392-5677
930004029	PURPOSE PLUMBING INC.	5/31/2019	1429 VIA CORTEZ	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3225	(714) 353-9948
930004087	QUALITY TILE & STONE	6/30/2019	719 W CENTER ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5736	
930004081	R. J. NOBLE COMPANY	6/30/2019	15505 E LINCOLN AVE	ORANGE, CA 92865-1015	(714) 637-1550
930004109	RENE PASTOR ALVAREZ	6/30/2019	10864 SHARP AVE	MISSION HILLS, CA 91345	(818) 268-5674
930004111	RIBBONS & DREAMS	12/31/2018	2351 WYANDOTE AVE UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1651	
930004043	ROSBETH EVELIN PERDOMO	12/31/2018	212 S KRAEMER BLVD #2701	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6142	(657) 216-4870
930004115	S HOUSE CREATIONS	12/31/2018	640 SEPULVEDA PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4294	(626) 679-8972
930004074	SADDLEBACK ROOFING, INC.	5/31/2019	1645 W ORANGEWOOD AVE	ORANGE, CA 92868-2008	(714) 974-1000
930004062	SEICO INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LTD.	12/31/2018	200 N BRADFORD AVE SUITE K	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5646	(657) 444-2426
930004091	SERVICE SOLUTION	6/30/2019	23811 WASHINGTON AVE #C110-338	MURRIETA, CA 92562-2267	(951) 304-9961
930004040	SIMPLY INK	12/31/2018	159 REAGAN DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7436	(714) 225-7359
930004051	SO CAL SIGNS & GRAPHICS	5/31/2019	1109 E RAYMOND WAY	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-1142	(714) 825-1384

930004107	SOLEIL AESTHETICS AND WELLNESS, INC.	6/30/2019	1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE #209	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728	(714) 725-7527
930004083	SORRELLS LANDSCAPE SERVICE INC.	6/30/2019	21100 FOXHOLLOW DR	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-7912	
930004021	STELLAR ELECTRIC SERVICES	5/31/2019	5751 ROOSEVELT AVE	SOUTH GATE, CA 90280-7839	(714) 721-6389
930004065	STRATEX SOLUTIONS, INC.	5/31/2019	1938 N BATAVIA ST STE E	ORANGE, CA 92865-4140	(714) 456-9191
930004075	SUN COAST REMODELERS	5/31/2019	9159 CHESAPEAKE DR	SAN DIEGO, CA 92123-1002	(858) 633-5633
930004052	SUPER BUILDERS	5/31/2019	7467 CRAWFORD PL	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91739	
930004022	SUPERIOR FENCE INC	5/31/2019	524 S CENTRAL PARK AVE W	ANAHEIM, CA 92802-1416	(714) 931-7875
930004054	SWIFT DETAILING	12/31/2018	250 S ROSE DR #79	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5328	(657) 217-0697
930004102	T & G ROOFING AND SOLAR COMAPNY	6/30/2019	153 N 10TH AVE	UPLAND, CA 91786-5430	(909) 931-3204
930004036	T.A.K. ELECTRIC, INC.	5/31/2019	1654 ILLINOIS AVE STE 18	PERRIS, CA 92571-9376	(951) 200-3650
930004069	T1 INNOVATIONS	12/31/2018	107 PREAKNESS DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5534	(714) 356-3878
930004106	TREE PROS, INC.	6/30/2019	15077 LA PALMA DR	CHINO, CA 91710-9615	(909) 548-0033
930004044	WHITE MECHANICAL INC.	5/31/2019	23601 RIDGE ROUTE DR STE B	LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653	(494) 716-8379
930004060	WONIZM INC	12/31/2018	2305 NATCHEZ AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1625	(415) 271-2709
930004070	XCEL PLUMBING	5/31/2019	944 CHEYENNE ST	COSTA MESA, CA 92626	(714) 331-2349
930004095	YOUNG WONDER GLOBAL, INC.	12/31/2018	670 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(626) 269-8385
930004050	ZAKY MEDITTERANEAN GRILL	12/31/2018	194 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	
930004105	ZUNIGA POOL CONSTRUCTION	6/30/2019	5780 CEDAR ST	RIVERSIDE, CA 92509	(909) 561-6449